




































CHA No..: AAAFBO549BCHO02 

Custom : INNSA 1 

Pinted on: 04/27/2024 23:28:29 
Exporter's Name 

SHOP NO 12.GR.FLR GANESH NAGAR, 

IEC No :AQJPY8872H(O ) Type: MERCHANT PAN : AQJPYB872H 
YADAV ENTERPRISES 

REHMAT MASJID.RD.NEAR REHMAT 

GST No : GSN -27AQJPY8872H1ZV 
NEAR REHMAT MASJID KANDIVALI WEST MAHARASHTRA 

Port of Loading (INNSA1) 

Port of Discharge (AEJEA) 

Final Desitination Country (AE): UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 
Final Desitination Port (AEJEA) : JEBEL ALI 

Country of Discharge (AE) 

Marks & Nos 

Forex Bank Account 
Authorised Dealer Code 

L.F.S. Code No 
Drawback Account No 

ST/Excise Regn 

Invoice Details Serial No 

Invoice Value (USD) 

FOB Value (USD) 
Nature of Contract 

Invoice No 

Insurance 

Freight 
Discount 

BALACHANDIRAN CLEARING AND SHIPPING AGENCY 

Commission 
Other Deduction 

Packing Charges 

SI.No RITC Code 

1 

#Pkg Transit Country 

62042290 

3 

Quantity 
Scheme Description 
Manufacturer Details 

Inv 
SINo 

3555 

62031990 

990 

62031910 

714 

4 62041919 

456 

:1 

Item 

Job: 31 Date: 27/04/2024 SB No: 9464o76 Date: 27/04/2024 

NHAVA SHEVA SEA 

SINo 

JEBEL ALI 

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 

0200386 

: AS PER INVOICE 

: 29388.00 (Rs. 2430387.60) 
29388.00 (Rs. 2430387.60) 

:FOB 
:YE/03/I24-25 

Source State 
GIRL'S 2 PCS SUIT OF BLEND 

PCS 

DRAWBACK,AND ROSCTL 

Indian Customs EDI System - Exports ( ICES /E ) 
Shipping Bill For Export 

Item Description 

Unit 

Rate 

MUMBAI CITY 
BOY'S 2PCS SUIT OF BLEND 

PCS 

DRAWBACK.AND ROSCTL 

No 

MUMBA CITY 

MUMBAI CITY 

BOY'S 3PCS SUIT OF BELND 

PCS 5.5 

DRAWBACK,AND ROSCTL 

Drawback 

Date :27/04/2024 

MUMBAI CITY 

GIRL'S 1 PCS OF POLYESTER 

PCS 

DRAWBACK,AND ROSCTL 

Rate 

5 

Custom 

Currency 

Rate 

5 

6 

Per 

Per 1 

HAWB No 

Per 1 

Amount 

Per 1 

Per 1 PCS 

Total Tax Amount 

Unit 

Total GST Amount 

Rate 

PCS 

PCS 

PCS 

Drawback Details 

Drawback 

Consignee's Name 
CRESCENDO GENERAL TRADING LLC 

M-01 AL RAS 2 -AHMED RABEE MOHAMED 
SHARIF, AL RAS,DUBAI.(U.A.E.) 

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 

No fo Packages 
Net Weight 
Gross Weight 
No of Containers 
Nature of Cargo 

Rotation No 

Nature of Payment 
Exporter Contract No 

Exchange Rate 

Buyer's Name 

FOB Value (Rs.) 2430387.60 

RODTEP Amount: 0.00 
Drawback Amount: 74556.28 

Drawback Amount(Rs) :74556.28 

DUBAI 

30 PKG 

REVA FASHIONS - FZCO 

P@5% 

P@5% 

1290.000 KGS 
1350.000 KGS 

0 

P@5% 

Custom 
Special Rate 

IFZA BUSINESS PARK, DDP. PREMISES NUMBER 
27515-001 

P@5% 
2430387.60 

121519.37 

IGST Pymt Tax Value (INR) 

design by www.ons.live - support@ons.live 

Total Value(FC) 
Declared PMV(INR) 

:DP (180 Days) 

:USD 1 = Rs 82.7 

17775.00 

454.85 

1469992.50 

4950.00 

454.85 

409365.00 

State Of Origin: MAHARASHTRA 

3927.00 

500.34 

324762.90 

2736.00 
545.82 

226267.20 

Total FOB 

Total PMV 

Drawback 
Special Rate 

Page:1 to 2 

FOB Value(NR) Reward 
Accepted PMV(INR) 

Tax Amount(|NR) End Use 

60 

YES 1469992.50 

1616991.75 

73499.62 GNX100 

60 

YES 409365.00 

450301.50 

Scheme 

20468.25 GNX100 

60 

YES 324762.90 

357239.19 
16238.14 GNX100 

226267.20 YES 

248893.92 

2430387.60 

11313.36 GNX100 

2673426.36 

Drawback 
Quantity 

60 

Drawback 
Amount 

ROSCTL Amount : 110069,40 
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1 

1 

SCHA No.: AAAFBO549BCHO02 

1 

1 

Custom : INNSA1 

Inv 

1 

Printed on: 04/2712024 23:28:29 

Inv 
ftem 

Inv 

SINo 

1 

SINo 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Invoice 

Package 
From 

1 

1 

Item 

2 

SINo 

Item 
SINo 

3 

2 

IRN 
DRN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Factory Stuffing 
NO 

BALACHANDIRAN CLEARING AND SHIPPING AGENCY 

ROSCTL No 

62040402B 

To 

62030402B 

30 

62030102B 

62040303B 

62040303B 

62030402B 

62030102B 

62040402B 

Package Type 

3555 

Item 

NOS 

990 

714 

NOS 

2024042700132913 

202404270004631 6 

2024042700132914 

20240427700046316 

NOS 

2024042700132915 

2024042700046316 

456 
NOS 

SQC Quantity RODTEP 

State Levy 

PKG 

Duty 
2.5 

2.5 

3.13 

2.65 

Job: 31 Date: 27/04/2024 SRB No 9464076 Date: 27/04/2024 

From 

Claim Rate 

RODTEPN 

RODTEPN 

RODTEPN 

RODTEPN 

Following is the list of document attached 

Doc Type 

Indian Customs EDI System -Exports ( ICES IE) Shipping Bill For Export 

Packing list 
934000 

Sample Accompained 
NO 

3.4 

2.1 

Package Package 

2.9 

2.9 

State Levy 
Rate 

14.5/PCS 
14.5/PCS 

64.2/PCS 

23.3/PCS 

380000 INDIA 

Commercial invoice 
271000 INDIA 

RODTEP 
Amount 

To 

IWe declare that particulers given here true and correct. 

33.5/PCS 
21/PCS 

Agency 

71/PCS 

40.2/PCS 

ROSCTL Details 
Central Levy 

Duty 
1.85 

1.85 

2.28 

2.1 

Package Details 
Type 

tnfo Details 

73499.62 

20468.25 

Central Levy 

16238.14 

11313.36 

46.8/PCS 

GST Amount CCS Amount 

Package 
From 

121519.37 

Supporting Document Details 
Place of Issue Issue Date 

INDIA 
Value declaration (GATT Valuation Declaration) 

18.5/PCS 

26/04/2024 

26/04/2024 

Vessel Name & Voyes 

Rate 

26/04/2024 

Drawback 

Quantity 
3555 PCS 

990 PCS 

714 PCS 

Package 
To 

456 PCS 

design by www.ons.Iive - support(pons.live 

Invoice 

1 

Expiry Date Issuing Party 

1 

1 

District Name 
State Name 

0482 MUMBAI CITY 
27 MAHARASHTRA 

0482 MUMBAI CITY 
27 MAHARASHTRA 

0482 MUMBAI CITY 
27 MAHARASHTRA 

0482 MUMBAI CITY 
27 MAHARASHTRA 

1 

Type 

1 

1 

Document Name 

State Levy 
Amount 

Beneficiary Party 

Packing List 

36749.81 

10234.12 

Rotation No & Date 

10165,08 

5996.08 

State Of Origin: MAHARASHTRA 
3555 PCs 

Package 
From 

990 PCS 
714 PCS 

456 PCS 

Central Levy 
Amount 

27194.86 
7573.25 

7404.59 

4751.61 

Package 
To 

NCPTI 

NCPTI 

NCPTI 

Page: 2 to 2 

NCPTI 

IWe undertake to abide by the provisions of Foreign Exchange Management Act. 1999, as amended from time to time, incuding realisation or 
repatriation of foreign exchange to or from india. 

49979.74 
8596.67 

9418.12 
6561.75 

74556.28 

ROSCTL 
Amount 

63944.67 

17807.37 

Trade Type Info Code 

17569.67 

10747.69 

110069.40 

Type 

IWe declare that, I have not claimed or shell not claim creditrebatelrefund'reimbursement of these specific State Levies under any other mechanism 
and I am elilgible for the rebate claimed for. Further, declare that an Internal Complaints Committee (cC), where applicable, in pursuance of the Sexual 
Harassment of Women at workplace (Prevention, Prohibition and Redressal) Aci, 2013 has been constituted. 

Signature of Exporter/CHA with Date 
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EXPORTER 
YADAV ENTERPRISES 

|SHOP N0. 12,GROUND FLOOR,GANESH NAGAR, 
RAHMAT MASJID ROAD,NR.RAHMAT MASJID 

KANDIVALI WEST,MUMBAI SUBURBAN-MAH-400067 
GST NO. 27AQJPY8872H1ZV 

|Consignee: 
CRESCENDO GENERAL TRADING LLC 

M-01 AI Ras 2- AHMED RABEE MOHAMED SHARIF. 
AL RAS DUBAI UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 

DUBAI-U.A.E. 

PRE CARRIAGE BY 

BY SEA 
VESSEL/VOY, NO. 

PORT OF DISCHARGE 

JEBEL ALI 
MARKS 

& NOS. 

01 TO 30 

30 PKG 

MARKA 

TRINITY 

ITOTAL PKGS: 
TOTAL MTR.: 

TOTAL PCs.: 
TOTAL NT.WT. 
TOTAL G.WT.: 

NO. & KIND 

OF PKGS. 

Declaration : 

PLACE OF RECEIPT BY PRE CARRIER 

MUMBAI /INDIA 
PORT OF LADING 
MUMBAI/INDIA 

FINAL DESTINATION 

U.A.E 

62040402B GIRL'S 2 PCS SUIT OF BLEND 

62030402B BOY'S 2 PCS SUIT OF BLEND 
62030102B BOYs 3 PCS SUIT OF BLEND 

30 PKG 

5715.00 
1290.000 

Amount Chargeable (In Words) 

1350.000 

TOTAL 

DESCRIPTION OF GOODS 

EXPORT INVOICE 

TOTAL 

INVOICE NO. & DATE 

WE CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE CONTENTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT 

YE/03/24-25 

BUYER'S ORDER NO & DATE 

OTHER REFERENCE(S) 

NOTIFY: 

REVA FASHIONS- FZCO 
|IFZA BUSINESS PARK, DDP, PREMISES NUMBER 27515-001 
DUBAI,UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 

COUNTRY OF ORDER OF GOODS 
INDIA 

HS CODE 

62042290 

62031990 

62031910 
62041919 

(us $):- uS DOLLAR -TWENTY NINE THOUSAND THREE HUNDREDE EIGHTY EIGHT ONLY 

IGST AMOUNT 

FOB DA 180 DAYS 

QUANTITY/ RATE/ PCS 
PCS 

3555 

990 

714 

456 

5715.00 

TAXABLE VALUE IN INR 
IGST RATE 

INV. DATE: 27-04-2024 

(FOB RS.):- TWENTY FOUR LAKH THIRTY THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED EIGTY SEVEN AND SIXTY PAISE ONLY 

COUNTRY OF FINAL DESTINATION 
U.A.E. 

(US$) 

FOB 

S.00 

5.00 

5.5 

6 

FOR YADAV ENTERPRISES 

AMOUNT 

USD 

17775.00 

4950.00 

3927.00 

2736.00 

29388.00 
2430387.60 

2430387.60| 
5% 

121519.38 

SIGNATURE & DATE 

(MANAGER) 

Ansr 

62040303B GIRL'S 1 PCS OF POLYESTER 
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EXPOTER 
YADAV ENTERPRISES 
euOP No. 12,GROUND FLOOR, GANESH NAGAD 
RAHMAT MASJHD ROAD,NR.RAHMAT MASJD 

NVALU WEST, MUMBAI SUBURBAN-MAH-400062 
GST NO. 27AQIPY8872H1ZV 

Consignee: 
cRESCENDO GENERAL TRADING LLC 
IA Ras 2- AHMED RABEE MOHAMED SHARIE 

AL RAS DUBAI UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 

DUBAI-UAE 

TOTAL PCS 

CTN NO 

2 

2 

8 

27 

6 

10 

11 

12 

30 

9 

13 

23 

14 

15 
16 

21 

22 

17 

18 

19 

25 

TOTAL PARCEL 
TOTAL G.WEIGHT 
TOTAL N.VWEIGHT 

lGIRL'S 2 PCS SUIT OF BLENp 

lGIRL'S 2 PCS SUIT OF BLEND 

PARTICULAR 

GIRL'S 2 PCS SUIT OF BLEND 
GIRL'S 2 PCS SUIT OF BLEND 
lGIRL'S 2 PCS SUIT OF BLEND 
|BOY'S 2 PCS SUIT OF BLEND 

BOY'S 3 PCS SUIT OF BLEND 
GIRL'S 2 PCS SUIT OF BLEND 
GIRL'S 2 PCS SUIT OF BLEND 

GIRL'S 2 PCS SUIT OF BLEND 
|GIRL'S 2 PCS SUIT OF BLEND 

GIRL'S 2 PCS SUIT OF BLEND 
GIRL'S 2 PCS SUIT OF BLEND 

lGIRL'S 2 PCS SUIT OF BLEND 
GIRL'S 2 PCS SUIT OF BLEND 

GIRL'S 2 PCS SUIT OF BLEND 

GIRL'S 2 PCS SUIT OF BLEND 
GIRL'S 2 PCS SUIT OF BLEND 
lGIRL'S 2 PCS SUIT OF BLEND 
BOY'S 2 PCS SUIT OF BLEND 

GIRL'S 1 PCS OF POLYESTER 
GIRL'S 1 PCS OF POLYESTER 
GIRL'S 1 PCS OF POLYESTER 
GIRL'S 1 PCS OF POLYESTER 
GIRL'S 1 PCS OF POLYESTER 
BOY'S 2 PCS SUIT OF BLEND 
BOY'S 2 PCS SUIT OF BLEND 

BOY'S 3 PCS SUIT OF BLEND 

BOY'S 3 PCS SUIT OF BLEND 
BOY'S 2 PCS SUIT OF BLEND 

TOTAL 

Gos24 

5715.00 

B0 

1350.000 
1290.000 

PCS 

240 

PACKING LIST 

240 

240 

240 

240 

240 

180 

180 

180 

180 

47 

240 

96 

80 

144 

3 

240 

252 

192 

90 

150 

210 

90 

90 

90 

40 

40 

240 

40 

150 

5715.00 

PIMENSION 
|71 x 53 x 51 
71 x 53 x 51 
|71 x 53 x 51 
|71 x 53 x 51 
71 x 53 x5 

|71 x 53 x 51| 
|71 x 53x 51 

|71 x 53 x 51 
71 x 53 x 51 

|71 x 53 x 51 
71 x 53 x 51 
71 x 53 x S1 

71 x 53 x 51 

71 x 53 x 51 

71 x 53 x 51 
71 x 53 x51 
71 x 53 x 51 

71 x 53 x 51 

|71 x 53 x 51 
I71 x 53 x 51 
71 x 53 x 51| 
|71 x 53 x 51 

71 x 53 x 51 

71 x 53 x 51 
I71 x 53 x 51 
71 x 53 x 511 

SZE 
16 x 18 

16 x 18 

I71 x 53 x 51 

16 x 18 
16 x 18 

16 x 18 

20 x 30 
16 x 18,20 x 30 

71 x 53 x 51|18 x 20, 22 x 32 
71 x 53 x 51|22 x 32,34 x 38 
|71 x 53 x 51 16 x 18 

22 x 32 

22 x 32 

22 x 32 
22 x 32 

22 x 32 

22 x 32 

22 x 32 
22 x 32 

22 x 32 

18 x 20 

34 x 38 
34 x 38 
34 x 38 

34 x 38 
20 x 30 
20 x 30 
16 x 18 

16 x 18 

16 x 18 

NOTIFY: 
REVA FASHHONS- FZCo 
FZA BUSINESS PARK, DDP, PREMISES NUMBER 27515-001 

oUBAI,UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 

N.WEIGHT 

elel==elee 

43 

43 

43 

43 

43 

43 

43 

43 

4: 

13 

43 

43 

43 

43 

43 

43 

43 

13 

13 

13 

43 

43 

1290.000 

G.WEIGHT 

45 

45 

45 

45 

45 

45 

45 

45 

4 

45 

4 

45 

45 

4 
4 

43 

49 

49 

45 

1 

INVOICE NO A DATE 

YE/03/24-25 

INV. DATE: 
27.04-2024 

45 

45 

4 

1350.000 

MARKA 
TRINTI 

TRINTI 

TRINTI 

TRINTI 

TRINTI 

TRINTI 

TRINTI 
TRINTI 

TRINTI 

TRINTI 

TRINT0 

TRINTI 
TRINTI 
TRINTI 

TRINTI 

TRINTI 

TRINTI 

TRINTI 

TRINTI 

TRINTI 

TRINTI 

TRINTI 

TRINTI 
TRINTI 

TRINTI 
TRINTI 

TRINTI 
TRINTI 

TRINTI 

TRINTI 

SiGNATURE & DATE 
FOR YADAV ENTERPRISES 

IMANAGER) 

34 x 38 
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M/s/shr/Ms 

Designation 

Aadhaar Number 

Issued al 

Pernanent Acount No (PAN) ACAPTS40G8 

Valid up to 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS (GENERAL), NEW CUSIOM HOUSE. BALLARD ESTATE, MUMBAI4000O01 

email' cbsec. nhgov.In 

Name ol the Cusloms Broker 

Type of Customs Broker 

MURLIDHAR SAVKAR THIIE 

EMPLOYEE 

923507017212 

MUMOAI 

14 03 2024 

6 When t 

BALACHANDIRAN CEARING & SHIPPING AGENCY 

COMPANY 

Speumen ugnature of the Customs Broker 

|see sub regulation (2) of regulation 3 
ldentity Card 

FORM-G(P/A) 

I MUEUDHOR SAVKAR THITE have passed the xamnation conducted under regulation 6 of the Custorms Brokers licensing Regulation, 201 

1 This card is non transferrable and should be produced on demand by any employee of Mumbai Customs 

4 This card should not be u sed for any other purpose 
3 This card is only vald for transYctung Custorms clearance work in Mumba1 Customs Zones 

S This card should be worn Tnd d1splayed at all tirmes insude Customs Area. 

Customs Aroker Licence No 

Phone no 022-2275 7891 
CARD NO 

2 This card has been issued under Regulation 13(2) of CBLR 2018 to the Proprietor/Partner/Director/E mplovee of Custom 8roker whose name is mentioned on the face of the 

card 

ard ce3ses to be valid tor any teason, it should be returned to the ssuing authority 

Signature of the De uty/Assis/nt Commissioner of Customs 

6249/2023 

For BALACHANDIRAN CLEARING & 
SHIPPING AGENCIES 

AAAF805498 (11/349) 

7 If ths Ce Js lost/tound by anyone, i: should be mmed1ately be nformed/returned to the Control O0m, New Custom House. Ballard Estale. Mumbai Phone 022-22 75 75 7S 

(24 hrs lor to the nearest Police Statbon 

Authorised Signatory 
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PANCHANAMA dated 15.05.2024 DRAWN AT CFS- JWR Logistics Pvt. Ltd., Village Padeghar, Panvel, Navi Mumbai -410206 

Name 

Age 

Address 

Ocupation 

Mobile No. 

Pancha No. 1 

Sumit Vijay Kanase 
25 

Gar mala, Rajuri, Pune, 
Maharashtra 412411 

Service 

9637669582 

Name 

Age 
Address 

Oocupation 

Mobile No. 

1 

Pancha No. 2 

Anil Madhav Phatangare 
26 

Gavthan, Post - Warudi 

Pathar, Tel- Sangamner, 

Pe 

warudi Pathar, 

156s 24 

Ahmadnagar, 
Maharashtra 422620 

We the above mentioned Panchas were called upon by a person who introduced himself as Shri Abhishek Meena, an Intelligence Officer, SIIB(X), JNCH on 15.05.2024 at 10:00 hrs at JWR CFS, 15-23, National Highway 4B, Panvel-JNPT Highway, Village Padeghar, Ulwe, Panvel, Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra-4 10206 to witness the examination of goods of exporter M/s Yadav Enterprises (IEC: AQJPY8872H) covered under 01 Shipping Bill No. 9464076 dtd 27.04.2024 stuffed inside Container No. MRKU3208007 in side JWR CFS, for confirmation of declaration in respect of description of goods, quantity and any other declaration thereof. 

Service 

Here we were introduced to Shri Ganesh M. Thite authorized representative of M/s. Balachandiran Clearing And Shipping Agency (CHA License No. 11/349). Then the officer explained to us that the exporter M/s Yadav Enterprises (IEC: AQJPY8872H) having address at Shop No 12, Gr. Flr Ganesh Nagar, Rehmat Masjid, RD, Near Rehmat Masjid, Kandivali West Maharashtra has filed 01 Shipping Bills No. 9464076 dtd 27.04.2024 through their Customs Broker M/s. Balachandiran Clearing And Shipping Agency (CHA License No. 11/349) for export of their consignment. 

9765377707 

We were shown a copy of Hold letter No. 16/2024-25/SIIB(X) issued vide F.No. CUS/SIIB/ALT /231 /2024-SIIB(E) dated 02.05.2024 regarding hold of 01 Shipping Bill No. 9464076 dtd 27.04.2024 filed by exporter M/s Yadav Enterprises (|EC: AQJPY8872H) through their authorized Customs Broker M/s. Balachandiran Clearing And Shipping Agency (CHA License No. 11/349), their respective export invoice & packing list. 
Further, the above-mentioned officer requested us to bear witness to the examination proceedings of the goods covered under 01 Shipping Bill No. 9464076 dtd 27.04.2024 to which we both voluntarily agreed. 
Thereafter, all of us proceeded to the area/location inside JWR CFS where the container No. MRKU3208007 was placed. The container No. MRKU3208007 was found kept inside JWR CFS outside ShedC. The container was sealed with intact seal No. 4506007, which was cut by the seal cutting person in front of us the panchas and the representative custom broker. Further the goods were destuffed from the container and placed inside Shed No. C at location G-8, G-9. A total of 30 packages for S/B No. 9464076 dtd 27.04.2024 found placed at the said location. The goods were found to be packed in white polypropylene bags. There after each of these packages were opened by the laborers available in the CFS with the help of CHA and CFS staff and further the officer started examining the goods thoroughly. B 
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Sr. No. 

1. 

Details of the goods covered under the above said Shipping Bills is as follows: 
S/B No. & 

Date 

9464076 dtd 
27.04.2024 

Description 
of Goods 

RMG 

FOB (in Rs.) 

2430387.60 

I.0./SIIB(X), JNCH 
(Abhishek Meena) 

In presence of: 

Pancha-I 

Drawback (in RoSCTL (in 

Drawn by me, on the 15th day of May 2024. 

Rs.) 

74556.28 

During 100% examination, goods covered under Shipping Bills No. 9464076 
dtd 27.04.2024 were found as declared in terms of quantity and declared description 
in the said shipping bill. 

Rs.) 

Thereafter, samples of the readymade garments were drawn randomly in duplicate 
from the S/B's No. 9464076 dtd 27.04.2024 in our presence. Further, the said samples as 
drawn above were sealed with wax seal and taken over for the purpose of further 
investigation by the said Customs Officer. We have put our dated signatures as a token of 
having seen the drawWn samples and sealing of the same in the presence of authorized representative Shri Ganesh M. Thite of M/s. Balachandiran Clearing And Shipping Agency 
(CHA License No. 11/349) 

110069.40 

All the goods pertaining to Shipping Bills No. 9464076 dtd 27.04.2024 were re 
packed in the same packages and kept back inside Shed-C at the same location inside JWR 
CFS in our presence and the same were handed over to Manager, JWR CFS for safe 
custody. 

2 

We have put our dated signatures on the Shipping Bills No. 9464076 dtd 27.04.2024, their respective Export Invoice and Packing List and other relevant documents as a token of having seen the same and being present during the examination. 
The Panchanama running into 02 pages ended on the same place and same date i.e. 15.05.2024 at 14:30 hrs. The Panchanama was carried out in our presence and in the presence of the authorized Customs Broker representative. The Panchanama was carried out in peaceful and systematic manner and no untoward event happened during the course of drawing the Panchanama and no damage was done to the subject goods. 

IGST 

121519.37 

Pancha-II 

(Representative of CB) 

1s)os24 
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To, 

F. No. CUS/SIIB/ALT/231/2024-sIIB(E) 

The Chemical Examiner 

Grade- I (Incharge) 
O/o Joint Director 
JNCH Lab 

1. 

Office of Commissioner of Customs NS-Il 
Jawaharlal Nehru Custom House, Nhava Sheva, 

Dist- Raigad, Maharashtra � 400 707 

S/B No. & Date 

ING ROTY Government of India 
a r / Ministry of Finance 

Sub: Testing of sample pertaining to Shipping Bill No. 9464076 dated 

Please find enclosed herewith sealed envelopes of samples of below mentioned 
goods from the consignment pertaining to SB No.9464076 dated 27.04.2024 for testing 
purpose. 

Sr.No. 
9464076 dated 

27.04.2024 

b. Nature of the sample 

Thanking you. 

Encl: as above. 

Declared Description 
Boys 2 Pcs Suit of Blend 

28-05-2024 

The above-mentioned sealed envelopes are being sent herewith. The test may be 
conducted on the samples and report may be given on the following parameters: -
a. Detailed analysis of composition 

c. Whether the samples are as per their respective declared description 

Yours sincerely, 

KAPIL 
APPRAISER 

72.5,2 4 

No. of RSS 
01 

SIIB(X), JNCH 

27.04.2024 by M/s Yadav Enterprises (IEC: AQJPYss72H) - reg. 
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Lab lo 402/sTlB CK) t 280slz4 
S.B NO 9464076 SB DATE 27/4/2024 

Report: 

On opening the sample packet, two readymade garments were found: () Shirt and (2) 

Pant 

(1) Shirt (Half Sleeve) - It is made of dyed and printed woven fabric having plastic 

buttons on front side. pasted with decorative plastic material: stitched with red-green 

polyester fabric on front side, on top of pockets and at the end of the sleeves. Base 

fabric is composed of blended spun yarns of cotton yarns and polyester yarns. Collar 

is stitched with dyed woven fabric of polyester from outside and paper material 

stitched inside the collar. 

Weight of shirt = 50.2 g 
Weight of dyed and printed base woven fabric = 41.9 g 

Weight of multi red-green polyester fabric - 3.3 g 

Weight of dyed woven fabric of polyester = 1.3 g 

Weight of paper material = 2.lg 

Total weight of sample 106.2 g 

GSM of dyed and printed base woven fabric = 131.66 

Weight of decorative plastic material=0.9 g 
Weight of buttons = Balance 

Percentage composition of dyed and printed base woven fabric 

(2) Pant - It is made of yarn dyed woven fabric with elastic band at the waist part with 

*NIKE" printed at one side. Base fabric is composed of blended spun yarns of cotton 

and polyester on one side; and polyester filament yarns on other side. 

Sealed remnant returned 

Dr. MARTINA DEVI 

Chei. ir tant 

% of cotton yarns = 57.8 % 

% of polyester yarns = Balance 

Percentage composition of base fabric 

Weight of pant = 56 g 
Weight of base fabric = 53.2 g 

Weight of elastic band = Balance 
GSM of base fabric = 275.45 

% of cotton yarns = 58.9 % 

% of polyester yarns = Balance 

196 
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To, 

F. No, CUS/SIIB/ALT/231/2024-SIIB(E) 

The Chemical Examiner 
Grade- I (Incharge) 
O/o Joint Director 
JNCH Lab 

purpose. 
Sr.No. 
1. 

Office of Commissioner of Customs NS-II 
Jawaharlal Nehru Custom House, Nhava Sheva, 

Dist-Raigad, Maharashtra - 400 707 

S/B No, & Date 

/T°A TRETR/ Government of India 
far H / Ministry of Finance 

Sub: Testing of sample pertaining to Shipping Bill No. 9464076 dated 

Please find enclosed herewith sealed envelopes of samples of below mentioned 
goods from the consignment pertaining to SB No.9464076 dated 27.04.2024 for testing 

9464076 dated 
27.04.2024 

b. Nature of the sample 
a. Detailed analysis of composition 

Thanking you. 

Encl: as above. 

|Declared Description 
Boys 3 Pcs Suit of Blend 

28-05-2024 

The above-mentioned sealed envelopes are being sent herewith. The test may be 
conducted on the samples and report may be given on the following parameters: 

c. Whether the samples are as per their respective declared description 

Yours sincerely, 

KAPIL 

tb 

APPRAISER 

22-5, 24 

SIlB(X), JNCH 

No. of RSS 
01 

27.04.2024 by M/s Yadav Enterprises (1EC: AQJPY8872H) - reg. 
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lab lo 05/SLIB CX) tt 2slos/4 

S /B no-9464076 Date/27/04/2024 

Report: The sample as received is in the form of readymade textile article (3 pieces) 

1.Jacket 2. T shirt 3. Pant. Total weight of the sample147.3gm 

1.Jacket: The sample as received is in the form of dyed and printed woven fabric having buttons 

at front side. It is composed of spun yarns of cotton on one side and polyester filament yarns on 

other side. Net weight of sample= 61.3gm. 
Wt of base fabric=60.01 gm, 
Wt of buttons-Balance. 

Avg GSM=210.6 

% composition: % of cotton= 64, 
% of polyester-Balance. 

2.T shirt: It is made of printed knitted fabric. 
Net wt of sample=42.5gm 

It is composed of blended spun yarns of cotton and polyester filament yarns. 

% composition: % of polyester = 53.81, 
% of cotton =Balance 

3. Pant: It is made of dyed and printed woven fabric stitched with elastomeric strip at waist. It is 

composed of spun yarns of cotton on one side and filament yarns of polyester on other side. 

Net weight of sample-43.5gm, 
Wt of base fabric-38.9gm. 

Wt of elastic strip= Balance 
Avg GSM=211.1 

B.Uday 
12 lou 24p 

% composition: % of cotton= 63.2, 
% of polyester-Balance 
Sealed remnant returned 

g E / Praful Dalal 

RH3-11/ Chemical Examiner Gr. II 

H Laboratory 
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To, 

F. No. CUS/SIIB/ALT/231/2024-SIIB(E) 

The Chemical Examiner 
Grade- I (Incharge) 
O/o Joint Director 
JNCH Lab 

1. 

Office of Commissioner of Customs NS-Il 
Jawaharlal Nehru Custom House, Nhava Sheva, 

Dist- Raigad, Maharashtra - 400 707 

Sub: Testing of sample pertaining to Shipping Bill No. 9464076 dated 

Please find enclosed herewith sealed envelopes of samples of below mentioned goods from the consignment pertaining to SB No.9464076 dated 27.04.2024 for testing purpose. 

Sr.No. S/B No. & Date 

HKT HOI/ Government of India 

Ministry of Finance 

9464076 dated 
27.04.2024 

b. Nature of the sample 

Thanking you. 

Encl: as above. 

Declared Description 
Girl's 1 Pcs of Polyester 

The above-mentioned sealed envelopes are being sent herewith. The test may be conducted on the samples and report may be given on the following parameters: a. Detailed analysis of composition 

28-05-2024 

c. Whether the samples are as per their respective declared description 

Yours sincerely, 

KAPIL 
APPRAISEX 

No. of RSS 
01 

SIIB(X), JNCH 

Q2.s,. 

27.04.2024 by M/s Yadav Enterprises (IEC: AQJPY8872H) � reg. 
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Lob to 

S/B No: 9464076 Date: 27.04.2024 

Report: Sample is in the form of two pieces of readymade textile article (Girls frock and Belt). 

Total wt of sample 

Total wt of sample 

1. Girls frock: Sample is in the form of readymade textile article (Girls Frock). It is made of dyed woven 

base fabric having printed frills on middle and lower part of frock and lining fabric fitted with decorative 

lace and decorative piece on front and zipper on back side. It is wholly made of polyester filament yarns. 

Wt of dyed woven base fabric 

Wt of printed woven frills 

Wt of knitted dyed lining fabric 

Wt. decorative lace, piece and zipper 

Total wt of sample 
Wt of base fabric 

Cx) dt 28/os/24 

Wt of foam 

Wt of metallic part 

2. Belt: Sample is in the form of readymade textile article (Belt) made of printed knitted base fabric having 

foam and non woven fabric on back side fitted with metallic buckle. Base fabric is made of polyester 

filament yarns. Foam and non woven fabric is made of Polypropylene 

Wt of non woven fabric 

=230.7 gm 

Sealed R/S Retuned 

Dr. VINEET YADAV 
Chemical Assistant 

= 221.5 gm 
=94.0 gm and GSM = 101.8 

=85.1 gm and GSM =91.8 

-30.3 gm 
= Balance 

=9.2 gm 
=1.8 gm 

=4.4 gm 
=2.5 gm 
= Balance 

25))24 
Praful Dalal 

RRI/Chamicominer Gr. II 

Jawahar.al heliru Cus n iose Latoratory 
EI4T NNhava Shova 
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To, 

F. No. CUS/SIIB/ALT/231/2024-SIIB(E) 

The Chemical Examiner 
Grade-I (Incharge) 

O/o Joint Director 
JNCH Lab 

1. 

Office of Commissioner of Customs NS-lI 
Jawaharlal Nehru Custom House, Nhava Sheva, 

Dist- Raigad, Maharashtra - 400 707 

IVT HYOT/ Government of India 
a AI/Ministry of Finance 

Sub: Testing of sample pertaining to Shipping Bill No. 9464076 dated 
27.04.2024 by M/s Yadav Enterprises (IEC: AQJPY8872H) - reg. 

Please find enclosed herewith sealed envelopes of samples of below mentioned 
goods from the consignment pertaining to SB No.9464076 dated 27.04.2024 for testing 
purpose. 
Sr.No. S/B No. & Date 

9464076 dated 
|27.04.2024 

b. Nature of the sample 

Thanking you. 

Encl: as above. 

Declared Description 
|Girl's 2 PCS Suit of Blend 

The above-mentioned sealed envelopes are being sent herewith. The test may be 
conducted on the samples and report may be given on the following parameters: 
a. Detailed analysis of composition 

28-05-2024 

c. Whether the samples are as per their respective declared description 

Yours sincerely, 

KAPIL 
APPRAISER 

No. of RSS 
|01 

SIB(X), JNCH 
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1ab Ho |03 soe Cx) c 22loslzq 
LAB NO 403 LAB date 28/05/2024 

S.B NO 9464076 SB DATE 27/4/2024 

Report: 

On opening the sample packet, two readymade garments were found: (1) T 

Shirt and (2)) Pant 

(|) T-Shirt- It is made of dyed and printed knitted fabric. Base fabric is wholly 

composed of cotton yarns. 

Total weight of sample 201.8 g 

Weight of T shirt 

(2) Pant - It is made of varn dyed woven fabric with elastic band at the waist 

part with embroidery, decorative plastic buttons, and decorative plastic and 

metallic material at front side: Base fabric is composed of cotton yarns on one 

side; and polyester filament yarns on other side. Embroidery is composed of 

polyester filament yarns. 

Sealed remnant returned 

a/o6|24 

70.7 g 

Weight of pant = 131.lg 

Weight of base woven fabric = |19g 

Weight of elastic band 5.5 g 

Weight of decorative plastic material=2.4 g 

Weight of decorative metallic material = 2.2 g 

Weight of plastic buttons Balance 

Percentage composition of base fabric 

% of cotton yarns = 67.09 % 

% of polyester yarns = Balance 

Dr. MARTINA DEVI 
Chemical Assistant 

a d6. 2d24 

Dr. MRITNJOY MAITY 

CHEM!CAL EAMINtR GR-I 
J.N.C.H. Laboralory Nhava Sheva 

GSM of base fabric = 322.31 
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Market Enquiry Report of M/s Yadav Enterprises conducted on 30/05/2024. 

As approved by the competent authority, the undersigned officer from SIIB (X) 

along with Shri Sumit Kanse �Authorized representative of Exporter, conducted a 

market survey of goods covered under Shipping Bill No. 9464076 dtd 27.04.2024 

presented for export by M/s Yadav Enterprises (|EC: AQJPY8872H). The officer carried 

representative samples of the goods which were drawn from the aforesaid consignment 

covered under the said Shipping Bills. Market enquiry was conducted on 30/05/2024 

in the wholesale market near Masjid Bunder, Mumbai. 

To ascertain the fair market value of the goods, we visited the different 

Wholesale Shops near Masjid Bunder, Mumbai. The samples were opened in the 

presence of authorized representative of Exporter Shri Sumit Kanse. Representative 

samples were shown to the shopkeeper of subject goods and quotation / inquiries 

were made for wholesale purchase of identical/ similar goods. The shopkeeper refused 

to have identical goods i.e. of same brand but offered similar goods on the basis of 

quality, composition, size and design of the goods. The wholesale rates for the said 

samples as quoted verbally by shopkeepers for which both officer and Exporter agreed 

are as follows: 

S/B No. 

9464076 
dated 

27/04/2024 

9464076 
dated 

27/04/2024 

9464076 
dated 

27/04/2024 

9464076 

dated 

27/04/2024 

Item 

Description 

Girl's 2 Pcs 
Suit of Blend 

Boy's 2 pcs 
Suit of Blend 

Boy's 3 Pcs 
suit of Blend 

Girl's 1 pcs of 
polyester 

Shop 1 

Universal 

Garments 

57/61, Sherif 
Devji Street, 

Mumbai 

400003 

310 

320 

370 

400 

Shop 2 

A.K. 

Enterprises 
13/17, 
Shop No. 
3, Noorie 
House, 
Chakla 

Street, 
Mumbai 

400003 

300 

330 

365 

380 

Shop 3 

AC garments 
44, Sheriff Devji 
Street, Masjid 

Bunder 
Mumbai 

400003 

340 

350 

390 

370 

Average 
wholesale 

price 

317 

333 

375 

383 

Declared 

PMV 

454.85 

454.85 

500.34 

545.82 

Go:524 
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The shopkeepers further informed that the price of the goods will vary 
depending upon the quantity, mode of payment and quality of the goods ordered. 

(Paramveer Singh Nain) 
IO/SIIB(X) 

30521 

(Shri Sumit Kanse) 
Authorized representative of Exporter 
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GEXCO!I/TECH,/GST/2]90l2O24-CGST.RANGE-I.OIV.2.COMMRTE.THANE

Sir/ Madam,

Subiect- Verifrca

IS2--4 l/2576242/2025
ir

t
i'
t'

ti
II
1.

|l

l

!l
il

il

i'

i1

ll

il
r1

To
Joint Commissioner of Customs,
srrB(x), NS-il, JNCH,
Jawaharlal Nehru Custom House, Nhava Sheva,
Dist.- Raigad, Maharashtra- 4OO7O7 .

tion of senuineness of M/s. Yedav E terprises IGSTIN:

OFFICE OF THE ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER OF
CGST & C. EX., DN'ISION.II, THANE

COMMISSIONERATE
sdrE-m engffi , *-fi q oq qd +dr6r or orqtcq, rise-rr,

aO.{rgftr6qr

'H,I*

Yumrn

I* FLOOR, GST BHAVAN, WAGLE INDUSTRIAL
ESTATE, THANE (WEST)-40O604.

q-d-d qfsd, ffi rr++, srA E-sRq-d q'e-c, 610
gl9e1-+oooo+.

E-mail: d2rl.thaneqstaqo\,.in

27 AOJWa872H7ZY| - reg.

1) In this regard, it is to inform that the oflicer from Division-ll, CGST &
C. Ex., Thane Commissionerate visited the principal place of business
of M/s. }'adav Enterprises bearing GSTIN- 2TAQJPYAAT2H|ZV
situated at Ground Floor, Shop no 12, Ganesh Nagar, Rehmat Masjid
Road, Near Rehman Masjid, Kandivali West, Mumbai, Mumbai
Suburban, Maharashtra, 400067, on 03.O7.2O24. As per the findings
of the visit, the premises was found locked and any documents
regarding the premises and taxpayer couldn't be verified, hence, the
taxpayer found to be non-existent at the address of PPOB. The
findings were conveyed to the Appraiser, SIIB(X), JNCH vide letter
datrd 02.09.2024 (letter is enclosed for perusal).

2) In the second last para of the letter dated 02.09.2024, it was
inadvertently written that M/s. Yadav Enterprises appears to be non-
existent and a genuine entity. However, the same may be read as non-
existent and non-genuine entity.

3) On veri$ring from GST BO portal and gst.gov.in, it was found that
M/s. Yadal Enterprises obtained the GST registration effective from
O1.O3.2O24, but failed to hle GSTR-I & GSTR-3B of arly month since

Please refer to your oflice letter dated 24.12.2024 regarding tbe abotle-
mentioned subject.

:'
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t/26762.2/20?5

GEXCOM/TECH/G5I/2I90/2024'CGST'RANGE'I'DIV-2-COMMRTE-THANE

4\

s)

This issues with
Commissionerate.

the resistration and thus their GST registration was suo moto

cancelGd effective from 05 1|'2024'

As viewed from the GST BO Portal and records available with this

"in*""i,- 
-i" 

ror.ta th;; M/s' Ya{ay Enterprises (GSTIN:
"ii'iO.lpiaezzH 

iZV) has not availed retund for any period'

Since, premise found locked, no documents verified, and not a single

return is filed by M/"' Y;;1;; Enterprises since the O-1: 
-t^t-.17

ii..",.",f.", it appears that M/s' Yadav Enterprises is a non-genurne

;;i'i,r ;t fraudulent / bogus/ paper-based firm'

the approvai of Joint Commissioner' Thane

l,

Yours faithfullY,

Sign€d bY J€etash Mul(lnd
Naik
Este:'lS1-2O25 17:41:(x)

(Jeetesh M. Naik)
Assistan I Comrnissioner,

CGST & C. Ex.,
Thane Commissionerate'

ll
(

'ri
llI
t

tri
tl'
t

I,

{,1

t.
1

i.i
ilI
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OFFICE OF THE ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER OF 
CGST & C. EX., DIVISION-II, THANE 

COMMISSIONERATE
सहायक आयुक्त, कें द्रीय वसु्त एवं सेवाकर का कार्यालय, मंडल-II, 

ठाणे आयुक्तालय I

1st FLOOR, GST BHAVAN, WAGLE INDUSTRIAL 
ESTATE, THANE (WEST)-400604.

पहली मंजिल, जीएसटी भवन, वागे्ल इंडस्ट्रि यल एसे्टट, ठाणे 
(पश्चिम)-400604.

E-mail: d2r1.thanegst@gov.in

To
Joint Commissioner of Customs,
SIIB(X), NS-II, JNCH,
Jawaharlal Nehru Custom House, Nhava Sheva, 
Dist.- Raigad, Maharashtra- 400707.

Sir/Madam,

Subject— Verification of genuineness of M/s. Yadav Enterprises (GSTIN: 
27AQJPY8872H1ZV) – reg.

Please refer to your office letter dated 24.12.2024 regarding the above-
mentioned subject.

1) In this regard, it is to inform that the officer from Division-II, CGST & 
C. Ex., Thane Commissionerate visited the principal place of business 
of  M/s.  Yadav  Enterprises  bearing  GSTIN-  27AQJPY8872H1ZV 
situated at Ground Floor, Shop no 12, Ganesh Nagar, Rehmat Masjid 
Road,  Near  Rehman  Masjid,  Kandivali  West,  Mumbai,  Mumbai 
Suburban, Maharashtra, 400067, on 03.07.2024. As per the findings 
of  the  visit,  the  premises  was  found  locked  and  any  documents 
regarding the premises and taxpayer couldn’t be verified, hence, the 
taxpayer  found  to  be  non-existent at  the  address  of  PPOB.  The 
findings  were  conveyed  to  the  Appraiser,  SIIB(X),  JNCH vide  letter 
dated 02.09.2024 (letter is enclosed for perusal).

2) In  the  second  last  para  of  the  letter  dated  02.09.2024,  it  was 
inadvertently written that M/s. Yadav Enterprises appears to be non-
existent and a genuine entity. However, the same may be read as non-
existent and non-genuine entity.

3) On verifying from GST BO portal and gst.gov.in,  it  was found that 
M/s. Yadav Enterprises obtained the GST registration effective from 
01.03.2024, but failed to file GSTR-1 & GSTR-3B of any month since 
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the  registration  and  thus  their  GST  registration  was  suo  moto 
cancelled effective from 05.11.2024.

4) As viewed from the GST BO Portal and records available  with this 
office  it  is  found  that  M/s.  Yadav  Enterprises  (GSTIN: 
27AQJPY8872H1ZV) has not availed refund for any period.

5) Since, premise found locked, no documents verified and not a single 
return  is  filed  by  M/s.  Yadav  Enterprises  since  the  date  of  GST 
Registration, it appears that M/s. Yadav Enterprises is a non-genuine 
entity or fraudulent/bogus/paper-based firm.

This  issues  with  the  approval  of  Joint  Commissioner,  Thane 
Commissionerate.

  Yours faithfully,

(Jeetesh M. Naik)
Assistant Commissioner,

CGST & C. Ex.,
 Thane Commissionerate.
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